Lake Erie Nature & Science Center

A Night for Nature Friday, April 26, 2024 at 6:00 p.m. at Lake Erie Nature & Science Center



Enjoy dinner, drinks, and up-close animal encounters at A Night for Nature on **Friday, April 26, 2024**. Event proceeds and underwriting donations will support Lake Erie Nature & Science Center's educational programs and wildlife rehabilitation efforts that connect people to the natural world.



Animal Programs



Planetarium Shows



Wildlife Rehabilitation



Live Exhibits

Underwriting and Marketing Benefits

Your company's investment in Lake Erie Nature & Science Center will help us enrich lives of children, families, and young adults by engaging them in science discovery. Underwriting contributions are fully tax deductible and offset event costs so that event proceeds directly support wildlife and educational programs. In recognition of your contribution, your company will receive the following marketing benefits and logo recognition:

- Event program
- Event banner recognizing all underwriters
- Event invitation (commit by February 21)
- Lake Erie Nature & Science Center website
- Lake Erie Nature & Science Center email newsletter (22,000+ subscribers)
- Naturally Connected Newsletter and Annual Report (10,000+ households)
- Social media recognition:
 - Facebook (17,500+ followers)
 - Instagram (2,609+ followers)
 - LinkedIn (788+ followers)
 - X (2,326+ followers)



Mission and Nonprofit 501c3

To educate and inspire each of us to understand, appreciate and take responsibility for our natural world. Lake Erie Nature & Science Center is a non-profit organization. Tax ID #34-0845030.

A Night for Nature

Reply Form

Lake Erie Nature & Science Center is a 501(c)(3) non-profit organization. Tax ID #34-0845030.

Company Name Contact Person and Title Address City, State, ZIP					
			Daytin	me Phone Email Address	
			(Under	writing Level writing is fully tax deductible) \$5,000 \$2,500 \$1,000 \$500 Other: \$	
			Indivi	dual Tickets	
	Number of event tickets @ \$150 per person = Total tic	cket purchase \$			
Payme	ent Options:				
	Check: Enclosed is a check in the amount of \$				
	Please send information to make an electronic transfer.				
	Please send an invoice.				
	Credit card donations may be made online at www.lensc.org/special-events or provide:				
	Credit card number				
	Credit card signature	Exp. Date			

Please return to:

Lake Erie Nature & Science Center, Attn: A Night for Nature 28728 Wolf Road, Bay Village, OH 44140

For more information:

Please contact Morgan Paskert Haines, Marketing and Development Coordinator, at 440-471-8359 or morganp@lensc.org.